
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SHOOTERS

WINE LIST

LIQUOR
RAIL LIQUOR
BEEFEATER GIN                 7.50
WISERS DELUXE RYE         7.50
LAMBS RUM          7.50
POLAR ICE VODKA          7.50
BALLANTINE'S SCOTCH         7.50
OLMECA TEQUILA           7.50

RED
PELLER ESTATES CABERNET MERLOT / ON VQA

CANCILLER MALBEC / ARGENTINA

WAYNE GRETZKY ESTATES MERLOT / ON VQA

RIOJA CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA / SPAIN

STONELEIGH PINOT NOIR / NEW ZEALAND

9OZ

WHITE
PELLER ESTATES CHARDONNAY / ON VQA

WAYNE GRETZKY ESTATES, PINOT GRIGIO / ON VQA

JACOB’S CREEK CHARDONNAY / AUSTRALIA

STONELEIGH MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC / NZ

OTHERS
PELLER ESTATES SECCO BUBBLES / ON VQA

GOOD NATURED ROSE / ON VQA

PREMIUM LIQUOR 
ABSOLUT VODKA                        8.50
UNGAVA GIN        8.50
HAVANA CLUB 7YR OLD RUM        8.50
LOT 40 RYE         9.50
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA            9.50
RABBIT HOLE CAVEHILL BOURBON         11.50

TEQUILA BOOM BOOM
Altos tequila and sprite

PB&J
Skrewball peanut butter whiskey and 
Absolut raspberry

PICKLE BACK
Jameson original and pickle juice

MELON BALL
Absolut Vodka, Melon liquer and 
pineapple juice

13.00

15.00

15.00

16.50

16.75

5OZ

9OZ5OZ

13.00

15.25

15.25

16.75

8.00

  8.25

  9.00

  9.50

10.00

 8.00

  9.00

  9.00

10.00

21.50 500 ml

41.00  Bottle

41.00  Bottle

50.00  Bottle

9OZ5OZ

 8.00

  8.25

35.00 500 ml

35.00  Bottle

21.50 500 ml

35.00  Bottle

41.00  Bottle

45.00 Bottle

48.00 Bottle

 8.00

 8.00

 8.00

 8.00

min. 1.25 oz.

min. 1 oz.

min. 1 oz.

TRADITIONAL MULE
Absolut vodka served over ice in a tall 
glass topped with refreshing ginger
beer & fresh squeezed lime.

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Olmeca tequila and orange juice with
a dash of grenadine served over ice.

OLD FASHIONED Hand Crafted
Wiser’s deluxe whisky with muddled 
orange and lemon, simple syrup &
dash of bitters.

RED BULL VODKA
Absolut vodka & Red Bull (Regular or 
sugarfree) served on the rocks.

RANCH WATER
& CUCUMBER
Craft City® Agave and lime seltzer over
ice and muddled with fresh cucumber.

GRAND THAI TEA
Amarula and vodka infused with the 
flavors of Thai Iced Tea.

SAUN IUM
St.Germain and Gin muddled with 
mint leaves and topped with soda 
water .

GUAVA MARGARITA
Triple sec. and tequilla with lime and 
guava juice, topped with a lime.

CLASSIC MARTINI 
Gin and vermouth shaken and 
served in a chilled glass. Garnished 
with a twist of lemon.

MANGO MOJITO
White Rum and lime juice muddled 
with mint and topped with mango 
juice and soda water.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol and prosecco topped with club 
soda served over ice and garnished 
with an orange slice.

HARVEY WALLBANGER
Absolut vodka, galliano and orange
juice served over ice. 

KAMIKAZE
Absolut vodka, triple sec and lime
juice served over ice garnished with
lime wedge.

JAMESON & GINGER
Jameson Irish Whiskey & ginger ale, 
garnished with lime.

PICKLED CAESAR
Absolut vodka with Worcestershire, hot 
sauce, pickle juice & Mott’s Clamato, 
garnished with a triple pickled skewer. 

 9.25  11.00

 9.25

 9.25

 9.25

 9.25

 9.25

 9.25

10.95

9.25

12 12

12
12

12

13.00

15.00



FROM THE FRIDGE
COORS LIGHT   / 4% / Lager / ON
MOLSON CANADIAN   / 5% / Lager / ON
MILLER LITE   / 4% / Pilsner / US
SOL   / 4.5% / Lager / Mexico
HEINEKEN   / 5% / Lager / Netherlands
HEINEKEN 0.0/ Non-Alc./ Netherlands
BOUNDLESS IPA   / 5.1% / IPA / Creemore, ON

 6.85  (341 ml)
6.85 (341 ml)

6.85  (341 ml)
7.50  (330 ml)
7.50  (341 ml)

5.00  (330 ml)

BOTTLE
7.95  (473 ml)
7.95  (473 ml)

-
-
-
-

8.50 (473ml)

CAN

CITRUSY PALE ALE / 5.6% / Pale Ale / Creemore, ON 8.50 (473ml)

LATE NIGHT EATS

DAILY HAPPY HOUR DEALS

LARGE CANADIAN OR COORS LIGHT

RAIL SHOTS 1OZ

HOUSE RED AND WHITE 5OZ

JAMESON 1OZ

CRAFT CITY® TEQUILA SODA
355 ML/4.5%

CHICKEN TENDERS

SNACK PAN NACHOS

PICKLE SPEARS

GARLIC CHEESE FINGERS

POUTINE

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP

CRISPY SHRIMP

DRINKS EATS6.75 
14

12

7

6

9

11

9

CRAFT CITY® AGAVE TEQUILA SODA / 4.5% / ON
COORS SELTZER CHERRY SLUSHIE 4.5% / ON
VIZZY® BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE / 4.5% / ON
STRONGBOW / 5.3% / ORIGINAL DRY / UK

7.50 (355 ML)
8.95  (473ML)
8.95  (473ML)
9.25 (500 ML)

LARGE NACHOS

MOZZARELLA STICKS 

SHARING PLATTER

ONION RINGS

SINGLE WINGS  

DOUBLE WINGS

WING AND FRIES COMBO

FRESH CUT PARMESAN FRIES

CAESAR SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

19.50

9.95

19.50

9.95

17.50

32.00

20.00

8.50

13.50

10.85

*Happy Hour and Deals not available for takeout or delivery. Not available with any other discount or offer.
Must be 19 years of age to drink alcohol. Prices do not include taxes or gratuity. Pickering - February 2025

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 3PM-5PM

SUNDAY TO THURSDAY 10PM-CLOSE

MOCKTAILS
Alcohol-free

CRANBERRY CITRUS FIZZ
Cranberry and orange juice, balanced 
with a splash of zesty lemon. Sparkling 
water, garnished with fresh mint.

CITRUS BASIL COOLER
Orange and grapefruit juices, a splash of 
lemon lime soda and infused with fresh 
basil.

SPARKLING MANGO MINT
Mango juice and zesty lemon, lightly 
muddled with fresh mint. Topped with 
crisp soda water and served over ice.

SHIRLY TEMPLE
Lemon-lime soda, orange juice and a 
splash of grenadine, garnished with a 
maraschino cherry and an orange slice.

7 7

7 7

DRAFT LINEUP
Large 18 oz.        Mini Pitcher 32 oz.       Pitcher 60 oz.

COORS LIGHTCOORS LIGHT
Light Lager

MOOSEHEADMOOSEHEAD
Lager

CANADIANCANADIAN
Lager

BLUE MOONBLUE MOON
Wheat Ale

CREEMORECREEMORE
Amber Lager 

HEINEKENHEINEKEN
Lager

BUBBLE STASH
IPA

BARKING SQUIRRELBARKING SQUIRREL
Amber Lager

MILLER LITE
Lager

SINGHA
Lager

GUINNESSGUINNESS
Stout

MADRÍMADRÍ
Lager


