

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS min 125 oz

TRADITIONAL MULE

Absolut vodka served over ice in a tall glass topped with refreshing ginger beer & fresh squeezed lime.

TEQUILA SUNRISE

9.25

9.25

Olmeca tequila and orange juice with a dash of grenadine served over ice.

OLD FASHIONED Hand Crafted 9.25

Wiser's deluxe whisky with muddled orange and lemon, simple syrup & dash of bitters.

RED BULL VODKA

10.95 Absolut vodka & Red Bull (Regular or sugarfree) served on the rocks.

RANCH WATER & CUCUMBER

9.25 Craft City® Agave and lime seltzer over ice and muddled with fresh cucumber.

GRAND THAI TEA

Amarula and vodka infused with the flavors of Thai Iced Tea.

SAUN IUM

St.Germain and Gin muddled with mint leaves and topped with soda water.

GUAVA MARGARITA

Triple sec. and tequilla with lime and guava juice, topped with a lime.

APEROL SPRITZ

11.00

9.25

9.25

9.25

Aperol and prosecco topped with club soda served over ice and garnished with an orange slice.

HARVEY WALLBANGER 9.25

Absolut vodka, galliano and orange juice served over ice.

KAMIKAZE

Absolut vodka, triple sec and lime juice served over ice garnished with lime wedge.

JAMESON & GINGER

Jameson Irish Whiskey & ginger ale, garnished with lime.

PICKLED CAESAR

Absolut vodka with Worcestershire, hot sauce, pickle juice & Mott's Clamato, garnished with a triple pickled skewer.

CLASSIC MARTINI

Gin and vermouth shaken and served in a chilled glass. Garnished with a twist of lemon.

MANGO MOJITO

12

12

White Rum and lime juice muddled with mint and topped with mango juice and soda water.

RAIL LIQUOR

BEEFEATER GIN WISERS DELUXE RYE I AMBS RUM POLAR ICE VODKA **BALLANTINE'S SCOTCH** OLMECA TEQUILA

QUOR

PREMIUM LIQUOR

7.50	ABSOLUT VODKA	8.50
7.50	UNGAVA GIN	8.50
7.50	HAVANA CLUB 7YR OLD RUM	8.50
7.50	LOT 40 RYE	9.50
7.50	OLMECA ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA	9.50
7.50	RABBIT HOLE CAVEHILL BOURBON	11.50

Shooters min.1 oz

TEQUILA BOOM BOOM

Altos tequila and sprite

Absolut raspberry

PB&J

8.00

PICKLE BACK Jameson original and pickle juice

8.00

8.00

8.00 Skrewball peanut butter whiskey and

MELON BALL Absolut Vodka, Melon liquer and pineapple juice



12

12

12

WODE LOST

RED	5oz	9oz	
PELLER ESTATES CABERNET MERLOT / ON VQA	8.00	13.00	21.50 500 ml
CANCILLER MALBEC / ARGENTINA	8.25	15.00	35.00 Bottle
WAYNE GRETZKY ESTATES MERLOT / ON VQA	9.00	15.00	41.00 Bottle
RIOJA CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA / SPAIN	9.50	16.50	45.00 Bottle
STONELEIGH PINOT NOIR / NEW ZEALAND	10.00	16.75	48.00 Bottle
WHITE	5oz	9oz	
PELLER ESTATES CHARDONNAY / ON VQA	8.00	13.00	21.50 500 ml
WAYNE GRETZKY ESTATES, PINOT GRIGIO / ON VQA	9.00	15.25	41.00 Bottle
JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY / AUSTRALIA	9.00	15.25	41.00 Bottle
STONELEIGH MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC / NZ	10.00	16.75	50.00 Bottle
OTHERS	5oz	9oz	
PELLER ESTATES SECCO BUBBLES / ON VQA	8.00	13.00	35.00 500 ml
GOOD NATURED ROSE / ON VQA	8.25	15.00	35.00 Bottle

FROM THE FRIDGE

	BOTTLE CAN
COORS LIGHT / 4% / Lager / ON 6.85	(341 ml) ·· 7.95 (473 ml)
MOLSON CANADIAN / 5% / Lager / ON 6.85	(341 ml) · · · · · · 7.95 (473 ml)
MILLER LITE / 4% / Pilsner / US ······ 6.85	(341 ml) -
SOL / 4.5% / Lager / Mexico7.50 (330 ml) -
HEINEKEN / 5% / Lager / Netherlands 7.50	(341 ml) -
HEINEKEN 0.0/ Non-Alc./ Netherlands	330 ml) -
BOUNDLESS IPA / 5.1% / IPA / Creemore, ON	8.50 (473ml)
CITRUSY PALE ALE / 5.6% / Pale Ale / Creemore, ON	8.50 (473ml)
CRAFT CITY® AGAVE TEQUILA SODA / 4.5% / ON	7.50 (355 ML)
COORS SELTZER CHERRY SLUSHIE 4.5% / ON	8.95 (473ML)
VIZZY® BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE / 4.5% / ON	8.95 (473ML)
STRONGBOW / 5.3% / ORIGINAL DRY / UK	9.25 (500 ML)

MOCKTAILS Alcohol-free

CRANBERRY CITRUS FIZZ 7

Cranberry and orange juice, balanced with a splash of zesty lemon. Sparkling water, garnished with fresh mint.

CITRUS BASIL COOLER

Orange and grapefruit juices, a splash of lemon lime soda and infused with fresh basil.

SPARKLING MANGO MINT 7 Mango juice and zesty lemon, lightly

muddled with fresh mint. Topped with crisp soda water and served over ice.

SHIRLY TEMPLE

Lemon-lime soda, orange juice and a splash of grenadine, garnished with a maraschino cherry and an orange slice.

7

🖻 Mini Pitcher 32 oz. 🛱 Pitcher 60 oz. 🖻 Large 18 oz.



COORS LIGHT

Light Lager



CANADIAN

Lager

yy 2 MOOSEHEAD

Lager

MOOSEHEAD



Lager

MILLER LITE



BLUE MOON

Wheat Ale



7

CREEMORE Amber Lager







SINGHA

GUINNESS Stout

GUINNESS MADRÍ Lager

BARKING SQUIRREL Amber Lager

IPA

BUBBLE STASH HEINEKEN Lager

SINGHA Lager

LOTE MOGET EOTS

LARGE NACHOS	19.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS	9.95
SHARING PLATTER	19.50
ONION RINGS	9.95
SINGLE WINGS	17.50
DOUBLE WINGS	32.00
WING AND FRIES COMBO	20.00
FRESH CUT PARMESAN FRIES	8.50
CAESAR SALAD	13.50
GARDEN SALAD	10.85

*Happy Hour and Deals not available for takeout or delivery. Not available with any other discount or offer. Must be 19 years of age to drink alcohol. Prices do not include taxes or gratuity.

DANLY DAPPY DOUR DEALS

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 3PM-5PM SUNDAY TO THURSDAY 10PM-CLOSE

DRINKS 6.75

LARGE CANADIAN OR COORS LIGHT

RAIL SHOTS 1oz

HOUSE RED AND WHITE 5oz

JAMESON 1oz

CRAFT CITY® TEQUILA SODA 355 ML/4.5%

EATS

CHICKEN TENDERS14
SNACK PAN NACHOS ······12
PICKLE SPEARS7
GARLIC CHEESE FINGERS6
POUTINE9
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP11
CRISPY SHRIMP9